THE PSYCHIATRIC SOCIETY OF VIRGINIA

## IRGINIA NEWS COPYTRO



NEW THIS YEAR! Four issues available!

## **ADVERTISING RATES**

## **2017 INSERTION ORDER**

Requested	Publication	Issue(s):

☐ Spring (May) 201	7 🖵 Summer	(August) 2017	☐ Fall (October) 2017	☐ Winter (December) 2017	
<b>Winter issue</b> - November 1. Due and signed insertion order as as a	e to space constrai soon as possible to g, png or gif files t	ints, ads are accept o assure your selec	ted on a first-come, first-seted advertising space. All via email at beverly@so	ssue - July 1; Fall issue - September erved basis. Please submit this comple ads should be produced as RGB or Indicetyhq.com. Ad production services	
Advertiser	Today's Date				
3illing Client		Contact Person			
3illing Address					
City/State/Zip					
Email Address		Phone		Fax	
Headline					
Authorized Signature					
•					
Requested URL link					
Requested URL link				s a 25% discount per issue.	
Requested URL link  If you reserve ad sp	pace in <u>all four i</u>	issues of the PS		s a 25% discount per issue.	
Requested URL link  If you reserve ad sp	pace in <u>all four i</u>	issues of the PS	SV Newsletter, there is	s a 25% discount per issue.	
Requested URL link If you reserve ad sp Total Amount	Dace in <u>all four in the second secon</u>	issues of the PS P.O. / Inser HALF	SV Newsletter, there is tion Number (if applicable	s a 25% discount per issue.	
Requested URL link  If you reserve ad sp  Total Amount  FULL SIZE  1x rate - \$85	Due \$0  7 each	issues of the PS P.O. / Inser HALF 1x rat 4x rat	SV Newsletter, there is tion Number (if applicable SIZE te - \$450	QUARTER SIZE  1x rate - \$250  4x rate - \$187 each	
Requested URL link  If you reserve ad sp  Total Amount  FULL SIZE  □ 1x rate - \$85 □ 4x rate - \$63  Size: 750 px x 400 px h  At the time of pu	Due \$	P.O. / Inser  HALF  1x rat  4x rat  Size: 400 px x 2	tion Number (if applicable size size te - \$450 te - \$337 each te - \$200 px horizontal te due d. Payment is due with the newsletter along	QUARTER SIZE  1x rate - \$250  4x rate - \$187 each	
Requested URL link  If you reserve ad sp  Total Amount  FULL SIZE  □ 1x rate - \$85 □ 4x rate - \$63  Size: 750 px x 400 px h  At the time of pu	Due \$	P.O. / Inser  HALF  1x rat  4x rat  Size: 400 px x 2  nvoice will be issue will receive a link  Payment will	tion Number (if applicable size size te - \$450 te - \$337 each te - \$200 px horizontal te due d. Payment is due with the newsletter along	QUARTER SIZE  1x rate - \$250  4x rate - \$187 each  Size: 200 px x 200 px  ithin 15 days of invoicing	
If you reserve ad sp Total Amount  FULL SIZE  1x rate - \$85  4x rate - \$63  Size: 750 px x 400 px h  At the time of pu or you may prepay f	Due \$	P.O. / Inser  HALF  1x rat  4x rat  Size: 400 px x 2  nvoice will be issue will receive a link  Payment will	tion Number (if applicable size state - \$450 te - \$337 each 200 px horizontal ued. Payment is due with the newsletter along with Credit Card	QUARTER SIZE  1x rate - \$250  4x rate - \$187 each  Size: 200 px x 200 px  ithin 15 days of invoicing	
If you reserve ad sp Total Amount  FULL SIZE  1x rate - \$85  4x rate - \$63  Size: 750 px x 400 px h  At the time of pu or you may prepay f  Special Instructions:  Method of Payment:	Due \$	issues of the PS P.O. / Inser  HALF 1x rat 4x rat Size: 400 px x 2  nvoice will be issue will receive a link Payment will VISA	tion Number (if applicable size state - \$450 te - \$337 each 200 px horizontal ued. Payment is due with the newsletter along tith Credit Card  MasterCard	QUARTER SIZE  1x rate - \$250  4x rate - \$187 each Size: 200 px x 200 px  ithin 15 days of invoicing with your invoice or receipt.	

For payment by check, please make payable to **PSVA** and mail to:

Psychiatric Society of Virginia • 2209 Dickens Road • Richmond, VA 23230-2005

Phone (804) 565-6321 • Fax signed and completed form to: (804) 282-0090 • Email: beverly@societyhq.com